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Bezirksliga B Sud Herren
SKC Buchberg
ARSV Katzwang
Flchse Happurg
TSV Pyrbaum

Alt Dinkelsbuhl

Gut Holz TSV Lauf 11
TV Weiltingen

TSV 1860 Ansbach
1.SKK Roth

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 11

.Alt Dinkelsbihl
.1.SKK Roth

TV Weirltingen

. TSV 1860 Ansbach

.SC Grolischwarzenlohe 11
.Gut Holz TSV Lauf 11
. TSV Pyrbaum

.Gut Holz Spalt 11
.ESV Ansbach-Eyb 11
.Fuichse Happurg

-ARSV Katzwang

-.SKC Buchberg

Gut Holz Spalt 11
SC Grol3schwarzenlohe 11
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30:6
24:12
24:12
22:12
22:14
20:16
16:18
14:22
14:22
12:24
8:28
8:28

45672
46415
45207
42187
45429
45538
42154
46866
44818
44277
44883
43863

2537.
2578.
2511.
2481 .
2523.
2529.
2479 .
2603.
2489.
2459 .
2493.
2436.

2545 : 2309
2589 : 2548
2507 : 2273
am 14.03.10
2621 : 2580
2419 : 2423
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